ASS. REC. BY: TULM

CS/AGIZ1008405/Buf3
ASSIGNMENT

| From: | Date: 17/8/2021 | Veh No: GBH 3610D Yr Regn: 16/1/2009 |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| Estimated Cost: | 14101007 | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / (a) / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| | P RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| A SHARE THE SAME OF THE SAME O | e No: 4BH 3610D | Make: Doysta Hiare 3.0 DX c.c 2982 Colour Dilver A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA |
| | Bifrost Auto | Colour Diller AJC: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| | + Ave & Premier # 01-49 | Sp. Reading No Battery power T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| | KZ 4693G | Eng/No: (KD 1860 194 |
| - | 1,000 | C/No: KDH 2010030952 |
| Table 1 | 10011176/HA | Gen. Cond: Good / Par Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: | Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Recor | rd) | Brake: Portion / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | y car any like the second | Modi: ADD I S/Rim I STD A/Rim or |
| _ | | Tyre Size: F: 195/15 |
| (Policy Conditi | ion) | R: 195/15 |
| | eh had commenced its N/S O/S | |
| repair | r at the time of Inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market V | Value: 23/800/y | Front Rear |
| IDAC Accident | Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 5 mm , R/Bal. 5 mm |
| GIA / PR See | Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm |
| Est. Repairs: | days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. 8181202) D.O.I. 17/8/2021 |
| Lum Sum: | % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at Sifvest Auto |
| CA I REV | 1 REP. 1 24 HRS WP | Des. of Damages : Frt / Car / OB / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| | Venicie: IN / C | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date: | | The O/C / Chassis frame / Body chastars are |
| Date / Time | Action / Instruction | |
| | Range 5,000/2 - 6,000/ | |
| | Recommended COR is L | 5 \$ 5,500.00 Tolin Mile |
| 22/9/21 | LS \$5500 confirmed by email (Red 8 | 337.82, 60%) |
| | | |
| | MV 22,000/2 | Torian min |
| | PV 6,305/2 | 20/9/20 |
| | NV 15,695/2 | C f H |
| Date/Time, File P | Pass 10? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 6 |
| 1) | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Daie/Time, File I | | Transportation: |
| 2) 22/9/21 | -typistAdd | Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_SI |
| | | Interview (\$) Photos |
| Reportor | mat: TP | : Tech. Invs (\$) ones |
| | γ ₀ /1.β.J. (° LS \$5500) | : VVeeland (\$) |
| | | TOTAL |

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

| | Estimate | Vehicle No: Make and model: | GBH 3610 P Toyota Hiace |
|------|------------------------------------|---|---|
| | | | 2009 |
| Qty | Spare parts | THE VIEW OF | List price |
| | | | s 1739.60 2,205.30 DD |
| 1 | Tailgate | | |
| 1 | Tailgate centre logo | | \$ 68.00 80.40 NECV |
| 1 | Tailgate lock | | \$ 288.40 } NDX |
| 1 | Tailgate lock catch | | s 40.10 |
| 1 | Tailgate lock actuator assy | | \$ 485.80 NSX |
| 1 | Tailgate weatherstrip | | s / 395.46 / 7N |
| 1 | Tailgate inner trim board | | 5 281.90 NDX |
| 1 | Tailgate RH rubber stopper | | s 68.10 NN X |
| 1 | Rear bumper | | \$ 522.30 706.00 DDV |
| 1 | Rear bumper RH side retainer | | \$ 55.00 78.91 NECV |
| 1 | Rear bumper LH side retainer | | \$ 55, An 78.91 |
| 4 | Rear bumper lower brackets | | S -180.40 NV |
| 1 | Rear bumper step bracket | | 299.80 NDX |
| 1 | RH taillamp assy | | s / 354.80 BR / |
| 1set | RH taillamp lock clips | | \$ √28.00 NECV |
| 1 | RH taillamp lower cover | distribution of the second second | 78.95 ' DD |
| 1 | RH taillamp lower cover retainer | | S 155.60 NECV |
| 1 | RH taillamp panel | | \$ 366.10 545.00 DDV |
| 1 | End panel (outer) | | S / 581.80 DD / |
| 1 | End panel (inner) | | 925.60 NDX |
| 1 | End RH side panel | | \$ 198.00 DDV |
| 1 | End panel top moulding | | \$ \square 198.10 DD\ |
| 1 | Rear spare tyre carriage | | \$ 243.10 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ |
| 1 | Exhaust pipe | | S 980.20 |
| 1 | Exhaust pipe gasket | | \$ 61.10 NN X |
| 1 | RH side panel | | \$ 1389-00 1,718.45 DDV |
| 1 | RH side panel inner lower air vent | | \$ 98.70 ND X |
| 1 | RH side panel inner trim board | | |
| | | | \$ 193.55 N D X |
| | | | \$ 6006-16 11,490.43 |
| | | _250/_ | s 1501.54 2,872.61 |
| | | | \$ 8,617.82 |
| | | | 4504.62 |
| Qty | Spare parts | | Special Nett price |
| 5 | | | |
| 1 | Tailgate "70km/h" sticker | THE RESERVE AND LINE OF THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS | \$ \(\sqrt{25.00 NEC \(} \) |

| | 1 | Tailgate "10pax" sticker | | | | 25.00 NEL |
|--------|----------------|---|---|------|---------|------------------------------|
| | 1 | Tailgate windscreen glass sea | lant | \$ | | 25.00 NEC |
| | 1 | Tailgate windscreen glass inn | | \$ | | 20.00 NEC/ |
| | | Tailgate inner trim board clip | | \$ | | 50.00 NECV |
| | | Rear bumper clips | | \$ | 1,23 | 70.00 NECY |
| | | Rear bumper reverse sensor | | \$ | | 280.00 SC |
| | 1 | RH side panel glass sealant (f | ront) | \$ | | |
| | 1 | RH side panel glass inner seal | l (front) | \$ | | 70.00 \ NNX |
| | 1 | RH side panel glass sealant (r | rear) | \$ | | 20.00 } NECV |
| | 1 | RH side panel glass inner seal | l (rear) | \$ | | 50.00 |
| | | RH side panel inner trim boa | | \$ | | -60.00 NNX |
| | 1 | End panel (outer) joint sealar | | \$ | 30.00 | 60.00 NECV |
| | 1 | End panel (inner) joint sealan | it . | \$ | | -60.00 NNX |
| | 1 | RH side panel joint sealant | | \$ | _ | XUN-00.08 |
| | | | | | 430.00 | |
| | • 001• 1400 | | | | | |
| | Labor | ir and painting | | | | |
| | Labou To pa | or charges to remove, check, re nel beating, cut / weld and re-a | place and reinstall damages bodyparts. lign all affected panels | \$ | 1000.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | Spray | painting on affected panels | | s | 600 00 | 1,200:00 |
| | Check | wiring and lighting system | | \$ | | XUN 00:08 |
| | Apply | rust coating chemical on affect | ted panels | \$ | | 120.00 NNX |
| | Remo to rep | | e windscreen glass and sealants to assist | \$ | 120'00 | 200.00 |
| | Remo | ve, reinstall and replace tailgat | e inner mechansim to new tailgate | \$ | 80-W | 120.00 |
| | Remo | ve, reinstall and replace rear tr | ims, mat and garnish to assist repair | \$ | | -150.00 NNX |
| | Remo repair | | le panel glass (front) and sealants to assist | s | | -200.00 NNX |
| | Remo repair | | le panel glass (rear) and sealants to assist | \$ | 80 100 | 200.00 |
| | Remo | ve, replace and adjust rear bui | mper reverse sensors to assist repair | \$ | 60:00 | 20:00 |
| Surve | y & | Resurvey on | 17/8/2021 | | | |
| 143 | | | Total | : \$ | | 13,837.82 |
| Talin | 14 | | | | 1940.00 | |
| | tu | | LIZIZ A. J. O | | | |
| 1 | | Nihai | LKK Auto Consultants hence notify | V 00 | | |
| Lamp | 2 | en repair | the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting | | Parth | 4504.62 |
| Ro mai | N d | ays 6 | To display damaged part(s) during resurvey | | e d | 1121-02 |
| 100 | 0 | engs p | Parts prices are subject to confirmation | 1 | 20 | 430.80 |
| | | | Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification (a) It is a larger than the control of t | | Labou | 4504.62 430.00 1940.00 |
| | | | No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and | | | |
| | | | is subject to final approval from Insurance Company | , | 6 | 6874.62 |
| 4 | FEA | 01- | | | @200 | 1374.92 |
| LS | 500 | 12 Tolin | Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: | | | 5499.70 |
| | | of z Tolin | Date: | | | |
| | | 7000 | | _ | LS 550 | 90/2 |
| | | 20/9/2021 | | | v. 1 | 1. |
| | | | | | | |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Business |
|--|-------------------------|
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 093E |
| Vehicle No.: | GBH3610D |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 20 Sep 2021 |
| Vehicle Make: | TOYOTA |
| Vehicle Model: | HIACE 3.0DX M |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2008 |
| Engine No.: | 1KD1860194 |
| Chassis No.: | KDH2010030952 |
| Maximum Power Output: | |
| Open Market Value: | \$33,092.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 16 Jan 2009 |
| First Registration Date: | 16 Jan 2009 |
| Transfer Count: | 2 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$1,655.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | No |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 30 Nov 2023 |
| COE Category: | C - Goods Vehicle & Bus |
| COE Period(Years): | 5 |
| PQP Paid: | \$14,367.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$6,305.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: Message | \$6,305.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Sep 2021

OK

MV 22,000/2 PV 6,305/2 NV 15,695/2

79/2021

Products

Insurance

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Login Sign up

Articles Forum Resources

Advertiser Login

Post an Advertisement

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$68 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Toyota Hiace 3.0M DX (COE till \$22,800

Used Cars

Rental Cars

\$688 Monthly, 2.5% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing.

Directory



Price

Sell My Car

\$688 Monthly, 2,5% PA By GV Cars Financing, No Admin Fees, GV Automobile Centre StarAd

Lake View view our cars * Credit Pte Ltd > Low prices guaranteed > Specialist In Japanese cars > Easy loan approval > All terms are negotiable

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

. Back (123456) Next =

Sort by Reg. Date ✓ 20 results/page

Veh Type

110 vehicles

Toyota Hiace

Advanced Search C

Search

Search Selection

Toyota Hiace

Depreciation

> 10 year(s) old 09-Mar-2009

Any

Available

All

Status

03/2024) Fuel Type: Diesel

Best For Start Ups/Short Term Projects. Cost Saving, Excellent Condition, Regularly Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Flexible Financing To Your Needs. High Trade-In Or Full Loan Available! Fast Handover With No Fuss! Contact Us Now For Viewing.

\$9,250 /yr

HG Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 17-Sep-2021 Tags: 2009 Toyota Hiace, Toyota Hiace, Toyota, Hiace

Toyota Hiace 3.0M (COE till 02/2024)

N.A

24-Feb-2009

2,982 cc

Eng Cap

2,982 cc

SOLD

Fuel Type: Diesel

We Ensure Transparent And Hassle-Free Processi Advertise As Promised! GST Included In Net Pricing! No Hidden Cost Whatsoever, Make Your Appointment With Our Friendly And Honest Team, Who Are Patiently Waiting To Clear Any Of Your Doubts!

SG Motor Link Pte Ltd

Posted: 21-Jul-2021 Tags: 2009 Toyota Hiace, Toyota Hiace, Toyota, Hiace



Toyota Hiace 3.0A (New 5-yr \$38,800 COE

\$7,760 /yr

22-Jan-2009

2,982 cc

Available

PREMIUM AD

Fuel Type: Diese

Tip Top Toyota Hiace 3.0 Auto Diesell Excellent AC And Rear AC, New Paintwork Internal And External, New Seat! Pristine Engine. Nice Cargo Carpet With Wood, Fast Bank/In House Loan Approval Rates, Clear Any Of Your Doubts With Dur Friendly Advisors,

5G Motor Link Pte Ltd

Posted: 17-Sep-2021 Tags: 2009 Toyota Hiace, Toyota Hiace, Toyota, Hiace



Toyota Hiace 3.0M DX (COE till \$24,800 \$11,700 /yr 04-Nov-2008 11/2023)

2,982 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diese

Posted: 22-Jul-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Hiace, Toyota Hiace, Toyota, Hiace



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Toyota Hiace 3.0A (COE till

N.A

04-Sep-2008

2.982 cc

SOLD

09/2023) Fuel Type: Diesel

Auto Agent Unit! Drive With Class 3A! New Paint With Colour Of Your Choice! New Leather Upholstery! COE Can Be Further Renewed! The Most Reliable Van Of It's Class! Powerful Yet Fuel Efficient Turbo Diesel Engine! Free Accessories! Insurance And Loa...

N.A

PREMIUM AD

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 23-Jul-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Hiace, Toyota Hiace, Toyota, Hiace



Toyota Hiace 3.0M (COE till 08/2023)

18-Aug-2008

2,982 cc

SOLD

PREMIUM AD

Fuel Type: Diesel

Cheap And Affordable 5 Door Toyota Hiace. New Paintwork, All Full Done Up. Flexible Loan At Your Comfort. Fast Approval And Fast Handover. We Offer High Trade In For Any Of Your Current Vehicle. Call In Now For Viewing And Test Drive To Believe It.

SS1Y218B0004 / SME MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/08/2021 12:26 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying VERSION: 1 (11/08/2021 12:26 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/08/2021 12:26 (SGT) Date of Accident 08/08/2021 12:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Bendemeer Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBH3610D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner T ZONE CAR & TRUCK RENTAL Company Reg No 5XXXX093E Email Address bernardliew67@yahoo.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96665566 Alternative Phone No. +65-96665566

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Hiace Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage ThirdPartyFireTheft Fleet Policy Policy Number DMFG20011223 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver **BURHAN BIN IBRAHIM** NRIC No SXXXX694H

Date Of Birth 03/03/1964 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 10/04/2021 Driving experience 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-87509436 Alt. Phone Number Email Address ibrahimburhan1964@gmail.com Address BLK 10 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #04-5103 Address complement Postcode 190010 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name NOOR AZIZAH Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name **NOOR ALISHA** Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT. I SAW FROM MY LEFT SIDE MIRROR, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO VEHICLE C AND THAT VEHICLE B WAS TRAVELLING AT A HIGH SPEED. AS SUCH, I ACCELERATED TO AVOID A COLLISION WITH BOTH VEHICLE B & C. HOWEVER, VEHICLE B STILL HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE'S REAR. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded?

| Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer | |
|--|----------------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | SKZ4693G |
| Vehicle M- 1. | - |
| Vehicle Variant | The second second |
| Vehicle Colour | |
| Vehicle Category | - Ingle |
| Name of Driver | Private car |
| Contact Number | The second second |
| Address | Charles and the same |
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | AND PROPERTY. |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Daniel | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - VEHICLE B |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 2 |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

| Vehicle Registration Number | CMPEAREN |
|---|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | SMD5435X |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | |
| Vehicle Colour | |
| Vehicle Category | • |
| Name of Driver | Private car |
| Contact Number | |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | VEHICLE C |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 2 |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

D.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

SETIPENSEIZ ED

A P

A: 63H 3GOD. B: SKZ 46936. C: SMP. 5435x

| | pe Circumstances of the Accident |
|----|--|
| | ON THE STATED DATE MND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT. |
| | I SHOW FROM MY LEFT SIDE MIRPOR, VEHICLE & HIT ONTO YEMICLE |
| | AND THAT VEHICLE & WAS TRAVELLING AT IN HIGH SPEED . AS EVEH, I |
| CE | LERMED TO FROM A GUISION WITH BOTH VEHICLES TO & C. |
| | HOWEVER, VEHICLE & STILL HIT OUR MY VEHICLE'S RENTE. |
| | xag-ygaug 1 valenum not |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | T ADD KYCE |
| | THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

A-

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Wilnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel